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199804230001
45591

04/23/1998
09:05:34

QUALITY
LOAN CO INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
TIMOTHY
WAYNE

200004240001
32541

04/24/2000
09:30:37

QUALITY
LOAN CO INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INGRAM,
RUTH

199803300001
10041

03/30/1998
09:39:37

QUALITY
LOAN CO INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS,
WILLIAM
GLENN

199804170001
38601

04/17/1998
12:33:13

QUALITY
LOAN CO INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORRELL,
LEO

199807060002
50731

07/06/1998
09:18:37

QUALITY
LOAN CO INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NORTHCUTT,
GEORGE

199807230002
80791

07/23/1998
02:26:52

QUALITY
LOAN CO INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIELDS,
DAVID

199810270004
20921

10/27/1998
10:57:50

QUALITY
LOAN CO INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OVERTON,
MIKE


