Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= QUALITY LOAN CO INC; Party Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199804230001 45591	04/23/1998 09:05:34	QUALITY LOAN CO INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, TIMOTHY WAYNE						
200004240001 32541	04/24/2000 09:30:37	QUALITY LOAN CO INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INGRAM, RUTH						
199803300001 10041	03/30/1998 09:39:37	QUALITY LOAN CO INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDWARDS, WILLIAM GLENN						
199804170001 38601	04/17/1998 12:33:13	QUALITY LOAN CO INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORRELL, LEO						
199807060002 50731	07/06/1998 09:18:37	QUALITY LOAN CO INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NORTHCUTT, GEORGE						
199807230002 80791	07/23/1998 02:26:52	QUALITY LOAN CO INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIELDS, DAVID						
199810270004 20921	10/27/1998 10:57:50	QUALITY LOAN CO INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OVERTON, MIKE						